
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Kezar Pavilion Events Schedule – February 2026 
 

• Monday, February 2  3:30-8:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Tuesday, February 3  3:00-6:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Wednesday, February 4  3:00-9:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Thursday, February 5  3:30-7:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Saturday, February 7  2:00-10:00 PM  Robot Boxing Matches 
• Monday, February 9  3:30-8:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Wednesday, February 11  2:00-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Thursday, February 12  2:00-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Games 
• Saturday, February 14  12:00-10:00 PM High School Basketball Playoffs/Finals 
• Tuesday, February 17  2:30-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Games (Tentative) 
• Wednesday, February 18  2:30-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Games (Tentative) 
• Thursday, February 19  3:00-7:30 PM  Middle School Volleyball Playoffs/Finals 
• Thursday, February 19  7:30-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Playoffs (Tentative) 
• Friday, February 20  3:30-7:30 PM  High School Basketball JV Finals  
• Friday, February 20  7:30-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Playoffs (Tentative) 
• Saturday, February 21  2:30-10:00 PM  High School Basketball Games (Tentative) 
• Sunday, February 22  8 AM-10 PM  Youth Basketball Tournament 
• Monday, February 23  3:00-8:00 PM  High School Basketball Varsity Playoffs 
• Tuesday, February 24  3:30-8:00 PM  High School Basketball Varsity Playoffs 
• Wednesday, February 25  3:00-6:00 PM  Middle School Volleyball Playoffs/Finals 
• Saturday, February 28  9 AM-10 PM  High School Basketball Playoffs (Tentative)  


